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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Jose Stephen Stephen K U (FTHR) Kappukalayil, 
Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 

Payyavoor, 670633, 
Taliparamba

  

2 20/01/2026 Evana Vincent James M C (OTHR) Mattathilanickal, 
Chandanakkampara, 

Payyavoor, 
Chandanakkampara, 

670633, Irikkoor

  

3 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIFA M P 

EASSA K T (FTHR) MANGADAN 
PUTHIYA PURA, 

VAYAKKAMKODE 
PAISAYI, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  

4 20/01/2026 AKSHARA BABU BABU JOSEPH (FTHR) KANDANKERI, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
670705, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 SUHRA KHADER (FTHR) POOMANGALORAKATH 
VARIVALAPPIL, AP/
8/497, NEDUVODE, 

ALAKODE, 
RAYAROME, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

6 20/01/2026 Sneha Ann Mathew Mathew N V (FTHR) 7/163A, Nirappel, 
Rayarome, Alakode, 
Rayarome, 670571, 

Thaliparamba

  

7 20/01/2026 Rabiya P Ussan V (FTHR) Pallippath House, 
Thattuparamba, Irikkur, 

Peruvalathuparamba, 
670593, Thalipparamba

  

8 20/01/2026 CHRISTEENA T J JOHN T J (FTHR) THUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKALAKKAVALA, 
ERUVASSY, 

KUNIYAMPUZHA P 
O, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

9 20/01/2026 BINCY P A ABRAHAM P L (FTHR) CMC PROVINCIAL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULICKAL, 670705, 
IRIKUR

  

10 20/01/2026 DILJO EMMANUEL EMMANUEL JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

11 20/01/2026 ANMARIA T J JOHN T J (FTHR) THUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKALAKKAVALA, 
ERUVASSY, 

KUNIYAMPUZHA P 
O, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

12 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIFAL ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VAYALPPATH, 
ADUKKAM, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

13 20/01/2026 SHIHAS P A SAYYID ANSARI P A  
(FTHR)

PADIKKAMURIYIL, 
PANNIYAL, 

NEDIYANGA 
VILLAGE, 

KOOTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA 
TALUK

  

14 20/01/2026 JANET CHERIAN AJITH SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

KANAYAMPLACKAL, 
VATTIYAMTHODE, 

ULIKKAL, 
VATTIYAMTHODE P 

O, 670705, IRITTY

  

15 20/01/2026 JEBIN JAISON JAISON (FTHR) 01/406 
ANITHOTTATHIL, 
KANNADIPPARA, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

16 20/01/2026 Unnikrishnan C S Sivan C D (FTHR) Chazhikkara, Ottathi, 
Alakode, Alakode, 

670571, Taliparampa

  

17 20/01/2026 MATHEW JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MADIKKIYANKAL 
HOUSE, 

AREEKAMALA, 
ERUVASSY, 

KUNIYAMPUZHA P 
O, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

18 20/01/2026 NADEERA M P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 7/366, PATTEEL, 
IRIKKOOR, 

IRIKKOOR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

19 20/01/2026 Annamma Joseph Joseph Kaduppil (FTHR) Apostolic Oblates, 
Paisakary, Payyavoor, 

Paisakary, 670633, 
Thaliparamba

  

20 20/01/2026 JULY GEORGE SHIBU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

VATTAKKUNNEL, 
NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

21 20/01/2026 ANOOP K G GOPI K G (FTHR) KULAPPURATH, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

22 20/01/2026 JYOLSANA ANEESH ANEESH K P (HSBN) KOCHERIYIL, 
MANNAMKUNDU, 

VELLAD, VELLAD P 
O, 670571, IRIKKUR

  

23 20/01/2026 Josmy Thomas THOMAS (FTHR) C M C PROVINCIAL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 
ULIKKAL, ULIKKAL, 

670705, IRITTY

  

24 20/01/2026 SANGEETHA JOSEPH BIJAN M ANTONY 
(HSBN)

KANICHIRAYIL, 
VELLAD, VELLAD, 
VELLAD, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

25 20/01/2026 Adithya B S Binu P R (FTHR) Parayanplakath,20/305, 
Karayade, Thimiri, 
Thimiri, 670581, 

Thaliparamba

  

26 20/01/2026 GEORGE A J JOHN A J (FTHR) ANCHUPANKIL, 
MORANI, VELLAD, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 SATHAR 
MUNAMBATH 

M NABEESA (MTHR) MUNAMBATH 
HOUSE, POLLAYAD, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

28 20/01/2026 ALEENA FRANCIS BABY V L (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
CHATHURAMPUZHA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

29 20/01/2026 AMJO SEBASTIAN V J SEBASTIAN  
JOSEPH  (FTHR)

Valiyaveetil, 
neduvilamkunnu, 

kuttypuzha, Alakode, 
Kottayadu, 670571, 

irikur

  

30 20/01/2026 SUBAIR K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

14/546 B, 
KATTEERAKATH, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL 
P  O, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

31 20/01/2026 SAJEEV N V NARAYANAN 
PADAPPAYIL (FTHR)

18/198 NAYANA 
VEETTIL, CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, P O 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

KANNUR

  

32 20/01/2026 Anju Antony Joby Abraham (HSBN) VII 156 B Kallupilankal, 
Mampoyil, Udayagiri, 
Manakadavu, 670571, 

Irikkur

  

33 20/01/2026 Celine Joseph Joseph Pawathu (FTHR) Apostolic Oblates, 
Paisakary, Payyavoor, 

Paisakary, 670633, 
Thaliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

34 20/01/2026 SUSHA SEBASTIAN  V J SEBASTIAN  
JOSEPH  (HSBN)

Valiyaveetil, 
Neduvilamkunnu, 

Kuttypuzha, Alakode, 
Kottayadu, 670571, 

irikur

  

35 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA T (FTHR)

THOOLIYATH, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

36 20/01/2026 AKHIL M S SAJI M N (FTHR) 15/113 
MANJAKKUZHIYIL, 

POTHUKUNDU, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

37 20/01/2026 VINAYAK E K GANESAN (FTHR) 86-
B ,VELLAKKUDIYAN, 

THERTHALA, 
CHENGALAYI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

38 20/01/2026 MEGHA JOSEPH BIJAN M ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MANGOTTU, 
VELLAD, VELLAD, 
VELLAD, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

39 20/01/2026 SHAICE MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Poovathankuzhi, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

40 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAJEER P K 

SAKKARIYA P K 
(FTHR)

1/88-A 
POOVAMKULATHIL, 

VILAKKANNOOR, 
CHUZHALI, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

41 20/01/2026 JOSEPH K M MATHEW (FTHR) KANNAMKULATH, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

42 20/01/2026 Shabana T S Shahul Hameed (FTHR) VI 63 Thekkattil, 
Karthikapuram, 

Udayagiri, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Irikkur

  

43 20/01/2026 SHIFNA M V NASEER M P  (FTHR) 1/326 A     M V 
HOUSE, 

MODAKKAIPARAMBA, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

44 20/01/2026 BEENA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (HSBN) AYYAMALAYIL, 
KAVUMBAYI, 
NEDIYENGA, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

45 20/01/2026 REJAH C P THAJUDHEEN M V 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MAHAL, 
CHENGALAI, 
CHENGALAI, 

CHENGALAI, 670631, 
IRIKKUR

  

46 20/01/2026 ALAN JOSEPH BABY BABY V L (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
CHATHURAMPUZHA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHNADANAKKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

47 20/01/2026 JEENA SUNNY SUNNY EMMNUEL 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHU, 
ADAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

48 20/01/2026 JOSMIN JOSE JOSEPH N J (HSBN) SM/02/266 D 
NJALLATHIL, 
KORANGODU, 
NEDIYANGA, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

49 20/01/2026 SAHALA THASNIM VASEEM (FTHR) PLAVILA HOUSE, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL P O, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

50 20/01/2026 LICY JOSEPH JOSEPH K M (HSBN) KANNAMKULATH, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

51 20/01/2026 AKASH RATHEESH 
Kudiyirikkal

RATHEESH K M 
Kudiyirikkal (FTHR)

1/583, Pottamplavu, 
Eruvessi, Pottamplavu, 
670582, Thalipparamba

  

52 20/01/2026 SHARON BIJAN BIJAN M ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MANGOTTU, 
VELLAD, VELLAD, 
VELLAD, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

53 20/01/2026 C K MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEH 

ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

C K HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

54 20/01/2026 M S 
SURYAGAYATHRI

SAJI M N (FTHR) MULLOORE, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

55 20/01/2026 AMAL SUNNY SUNNY M C (FTHR) MOOLEPARAMBIL, 
OTTATHAI, VELLAD, 
OTTATHAI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

56 20/01/2026 Rosily T J Thekkedath Joseph T T Thekkedath 
(FTHR)

Apostolic Oblates, 
Paisakary, Payyavoor, 

Paisakary, 670633, 
Thaliparamba

  

57 20/01/2026 JENSHA JOSE ANEESH SCARIA 
(HSBN)

KOLLIRICKAL, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

58 20/01/2026 MANJU MATHEW SANEESH K K (HSBN) KARIPLAKKAL, 
KODOPPALLY, 

THIMIRI, CHITTADI, 
CHITTADI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

59 20/01/2026 NEETHU RAJU RAJU K (HSBN) KANNAMKULATH, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

60 20/01/2026 LIJI THOMAS M JOBIT JACOB (HSBN) MULLAKKARAYIL, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

61 20/01/2026 BUSHARA K P SAFEER M (HSBN) KOYAMBRATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KAPPANA, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

62 20/01/2026 NAFEESATH P K NOUFAL CP (HSBN) POOVATTA 
KUNNUMPURATH 

HOUSE, NEAR 
BLOCK OFFICE 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

63 20/01/2026 MOIDEEN T V MUHAMMED T V 
(FTHR)

28/262 THAYALE 
VEETTIL, 

NEDIYENGA, 
NEDIYENGA, 

NEDIYENGA, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

64 20/01/2026 SHEEBA JIMMY JIMMY (HSBN) KURISUMOOTTIL, 
PADAMKAVALA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

65 20/01/2026 JOBINS K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KOONAMMACKAL, 
MANIKKADAVU, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIKKADAVU, 

670705, IRITTY

  

66 20/01/2026 ANSITA SUNNY SUNNY P M (FTHR) PULIKKAKANDATHIL, 
VATTIYAMTHODE, 

VAYATHUR, 
VATTIYAMTHODE, 

670705, IRITTY

  

67 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASNA K

ANEES T (FTHR) 1/233 
KARUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, FAROOKH 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

68 20/01/2026 SARIN SARA 
GEORGE 

SHAICE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

Maliyekkal, 
Poovathankuzhi, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 

670582, Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

69 20/01/2026 LISSY SUNNY KURIAN (FTHR) PARAPURATH, 
ADAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

70 20/01/2026 Stabin Stephen Stephen Thomas (FTHR) Parayil, Vathilmada, 
Payyavoor, 

Chamathachal, 670633, 
Taliparamba

  

71 20/01/2026 SHEELA P SUMESH (HSBN) MALAVATHUKKAL, 
KEYAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

72 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE V S

ASHARAF  V S (FTHR) VENGASSERY, 
KARUMANKAYAM, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIPPARA, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

73 20/01/2026 MANAS JOSEPH JOSEPH M V (FTHR) MAVUNKAL HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

ERUVESSY, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

74 20/01/2026 AVANI P SUBI SUBI P R (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
NADUVIL WEST, 
NEW NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

75 20/01/2026 SANEESH K K KURIAKOSE (FTHR) KARIPLAKKAL, 
KODOPPALLY, 

THIMIRI, CHITTADI, 
CHITTADI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

76 20/01/2026 NIVEDYA P V JAYAKRISHNAN P V 
(FTHR)

4/460, PUTHEN 
VEETTIL, CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

77 20/01/2026 RISWANA C RASHEEDA K V 
(MTHR)

KOORANTAKATH, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

78 20/01/2026 SABU P J JOHN P V (FTHR) PALATHUNKAL, 
MORANI, ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

79 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM m 

ABDULSALAM A K 
(FTHR)

4/16 A MAREKANDI, 
KARAYATHUMCHAL, 

NEDIYENGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

80 20/01/2026 NASEERA V MAHAMOOD K V 
(FTHR)

VENGAPURATH, 
SIDDIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

81 20/01/2026 Stephy Stephen Stephen Thomas (FTHR) Parayil, Vathilmada, 
Payyavoor, 

Chamathachal, 670633, 
Taliparamba

  

82 20/01/2026 EBISON BIJU BIJU (FTHR) THANNIPARA, 
KAPPIMALA, 

ALAKODE, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

83 20/01/2026 SIFAN V P ABDUL SATHAR V P 
(FTHR)

87/A 
VADAKKUMPURATH 

HOUSE, 
THOTTIPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

84 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ P 

KASIM (FTHR) SALIHS, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

85 20/01/2026 JOVAL ALEX 
KURIAN 

KURIAN A C (FTHR) ALUVACHEL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

86 20/01/2026 MATHEW M V Aliyamma (WIFE) Maliyekkal, 
Poovathankuzhi, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

87 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RESMIYA 

P A AYISHA (MTHR) THARUTHIRUTHI, 
KOTTURVAYAL, 

NEDIYANGA, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

88 20/01/2026 PRABHA SOJAN P J (HSBN) PARYAPPANAL, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

89 20/01/2026 SINISHA JOSEPH JINTO K M (HSBN) KALARIKKAL, 
VATTIYAMTHODE, 

VAYATHUR, 
VATTIYAMTHODE, 

670705, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

90 20/01/2026 JAMSHATHUL 
MISIRIYA

ANZAR P P (HSBN) 19/7 pulickal, Naduvil, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

91 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA CP MUSTHAFA KT 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYODAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
SIDHEEQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, IRITTY

  

92 20/01/2026 MINIMOL K A JOHNSON 
SEBASTIAN (HSBN)

NEENDUKUNNEL, 
ADAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

93 20/01/2026 JOBINS JAMES JAMES M C (FTHR) MANDAPATHIL, 
CHAMATHACHAL, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHAMATHACHAL, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

94 20/01/2026 ANUMOL JOHN ANEESH THOMAS K 
C (HSBN)

KALATHILCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

NIDUVALOOR, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

95 20/01/2026 HUSNA ABDUL 
HAKKIM 

MUHAMMED 
CHOKRANTAKATH 
MUTTOOKKARAN 

(HSBN)

161, AFEEFA 
MANZIL, KOYYAM, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

96 20/01/2026 RAMSEENA K B MAHAROOF (HSBN) KARIMPANAKKAL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

97 20/01/2026 ALIYAMMA MATHEW M V (HSBN) Maliyekkal, 
Poovathankuzhi, 
Naduvil, Naduvil, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

98 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
R P

NAFEESA R P (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
NEAR G.H.S.S 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

99 20/01/2026 Ayush Binoy Binoy Mathew (FTHR) 542 Kottarathil, 
Nellikutty, Payyavoor, 

Nellikutty, 670632, 
taliparamba

  

100 20/01/2026 RAHIYANATH N M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

395 / 
KADUNGANTAKATH, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

VELLAD, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

101 20/01/2026 Ashna Binu Joseph Binu Joseph (FTHR) Akkimattel, 
Manikkadavu, Nuchyad, 
Manikkadavu, 670705, 

Iritty

  

102 20/01/2026 Ajith Sudhakaran Sudhakaran Chathanattu 
(FTHR)

Chathanattu, Paisakary, 
Payyavoor, Paisakary, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

103 20/01/2026 RABIYA M P USMAN M P (FTHR) MOTTAKUNNIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

THAYIKUNDAM, 
KALLIAD, 

KOSAVANVAYAL, 
670593, IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

104 20/01/2026 MUMTHAS IBRAHIM (FTHR) PUMANGALORAKATH, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

105 20/01/2026 JUBAYRIYA K HAMSA K M (FTHR) KOOTHUMADAM, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

106 20/01/2026 SONA ROSE CHACKO SHABY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

METTAYIL, 
MIDILAKAYAM, 

ERUVESSY, 
KAYALAMPARA, 

670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

107 20/01/2026 SEBIN THOMAS SAJU E T (FTHR) ELAMPURAYIDATHIL, 
PACHANI, THIMIRI, 
THIMIRI PO, 670581, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

108 20/01/2026 LIJO GEORGE GEORGE P J (FTHR) 2/184 PATTATHIL, 
KANNADIPPARA, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

109 20/01/2026 Safiya T P V Hamza (HSBN) Shafnas, Nilamuttam, 
Irikkur, Irikkur, 670593, 

Thaliparamba

  

110 20/01/2026 ANN MARIA JAMES JAMES JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ALACKAKKUNNEL, 
KANJIRAKOLLY P O, 

KANJIRAKOLLY, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

111 20/01/2026 RITTY ABRAHAM SAJU P J (HSBN) PALATHUNKAL, 
ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

112 20/01/2026 AMALA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) MARUTHOLIKKAL, 
EATTUPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

113 20/01/2026 ROSILY C F JOBI CHACKO (HSBN) PUNCHAYIL, IRUDE, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

114 20/01/2026 ANUSHA ROSE SHINUMON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ARIYAMANNIL, 
KANNADIPPARA, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
IRIKKUR

  

115 20/01/2026 ELSY GEORGE (HSBN) Thonakkara House, 
midilakkayam, 

Eruvassy, Kayalampara 
P O, 670632, IRIKKUR

  

116 20/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya P P Abdul Salam (FTHR) Puthan Purayil House, 
Vayakkara, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

117 20/01/2026 ANNAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) 86/KALAPURACKAL, 
MIDILAKKAYAM, 

ERUVESSY, 
KAYALAMPARA, 

670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

118 20/01/2026 DELNA SEBASTIAN AJITH J PRASAD 
(HSBN)

10/479 MATTATHIL, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

119 20/01/2026 ABHINA k VIPIN N B (HSBN) XIII 308 
Narakampoikayil, 
Karthikapuram, 

Udayagiri, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Irikkur

  

120 20/01/2026 SINOBI PHILIPOSE PHILIPOSE (FTHR) PERUMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

121 20/01/2026 SAKKEENA VAYOTH PATHUMMA (MTHR) VAYOTH, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

122 20/01/2026 Abhilash Ms Shaji (FTHR) MARUTHAMKUNNEL, 
Vayattuparamba, 

Vellade, 
Vayattuparamba, 

670582, Thalipparamba

  

123 20/01/2026 FATHIMA M P ASSAINAR K (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
SIDDIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR VILLAGE, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA 

TALUK

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

124 20/01/2026 JISHAMOL 
ABRAHAM 

SANTHOSH JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
NEDIYANGA, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY P 
O, 670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

125 20/01/2026 PRAVEENA M 
PRATHEESH 

PRATHEESH KUMAR 
M P (FTHR)

MALAKKAL, 
POOVANCHAL, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

126 20/01/2026 JUSTIN GEORGE GEORGE V J (FTHR) VALLIYAMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, KAPPIMALA 
ALAKODE GRAMA 

PANCHYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

VIJAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

127 20/01/2026 PRABIN PRAKASH M PRAKASH JOSEPH M 
J (FTHR)

56/
MUTHIRAKALAYIL, 

MOYALAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM P O, 

670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

128 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA C K

JAMALUDDEEN M P 
(FTHR)

4/7 MANGADAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PAISAYI, IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

129 20/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA 
SUDHAKARAN

SUDHAKARAN N G 
(FTHR)

19/222B MAVILA, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

130 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P P

MUNEER P P (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

131 20/01/2026 Fareeda T MAJEED M C (FTHR) 116, Thaleth House, 
Irikkur, Irikkur, 670593, 

Kannur

  

132 20/01/2026 DEVIKA MOHANAN SHYMA (MTHR) 17/603, 
ADICHIKKAMALA, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 167014, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

133 20/01/2026 Anoop M A Abraham M A (FTHR) Manjalankal, 
Pulikurumba, New 

Naduvil, Pulikurumba, 
670582, Taliparamba

  

134 20/01/2026 MANUEL JOBY JOBY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PARASSERIL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

135 20/01/2026 SAFEERA V MAHAMOOD K V 
(FTHR)

5/12 VENGAPURATH, 
LAKSHAM VEEDU 

COLONY SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

136 20/01/2026 BINDHU K K ANIL N (HSBN) NADOCHERY, 
KANHILERI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
CHERIKKODE, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

137 20/01/2026 DENNIS P M MATHAYI (FTHR) PLANKALAVILA, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

138 20/01/2026 Abin Krishna K Anil K M (FTHR) Kandamkettiyel, 
Mutharikkulam, 

Payyavoor, Payyavoor, 
670633, Thaliparamba

  

139 20/01/2026 JAISY JAISON JAISON (HSBN) MADUKKAKUZHIYIL, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

140 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P P

MUNEER P P (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

141 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NADUTHUNDIYIL, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

142 20/01/2026 NASREENA V M NOUSHAD V M 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

143 20/01/2026 TREESA BINOY BINOY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

CHIRAMATTEL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAPARAMBA, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

NEDUNGOME, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

144 20/01/2026 FARHANA HASHIM K HASHIM C H (FTHR) KINAKKOOL, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 

PAISAYI, IRIKKUR, P 
O IRIKKUR, 670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

145 20/01/2026 Nikhil K Antony Antony K Y (FTHR) Kaduppil, Arangu, New 
Naduvil, Arangu, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

146 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
M P 

SALEEM M P (FTHR) MOOSAN KUNNIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KARAYATHUMCHAL, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

147 20/01/2026 JOMEL MATHEW MATHEW K V (FTHR) KEECHARA, 
OTTATHAI, VELLAD, 

OTTATHAI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

148 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM JALEEL (FTHR) 15/111 F 
VAZHAVALAPPIL, 

POTHUKUNDU, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

149 20/01/2026 RISHAD M H NISAR AHAMED M H 
(FTHR)

KAIPPAKKANDI, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

150 20/01/2026 HAJIRA C K SAINABA (MTHR) CHAKKALACKAL, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 EBIN BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) 06/31 THUMPUNGAL, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

152 20/01/2026 JINI GEORGE TOMY T J (HSBN) THEKKEKOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAGIRI, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA 
P O, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

153 20/01/2026 ANGEL ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) THOZHUTHINGAL 
PUTHANPURA, 

AICHERY, 
NIDIYENGA, 

NEDUNGOME, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

154 20/01/2026 HAJARA U V SHUMAIL (HSBN) UPPUVALAPPIL, 
MOONNAMKUNNU, 

ALAKODE, 
RAYAROM, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

155 20/01/2026 ARUN GEORGE A ANEESH P P (FTHR) PARAMBUKATTIL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

156 20/01/2026 MUNEER PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL

HASSAN 
MANGALODAN 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

157 20/01/2026 VISMAYA MOL VINOD P A (FTHR) PULIKKIRI HOUSE, 
KOLY, ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

158 20/01/2026 BIJU GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) PADALODIYIL, 
KAZHUKKAL, 

THIMIRI, CHITTADI, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

159 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH V V

SABIR KINAKOOL 
VAYALPATH (FTHR)

1/253 A  SABITH 
MANZIL, FAROOQUE 

NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

160 20/01/2026 Sanju P P P R Prasad (FTHR) II 132 Pulikkunnel, 
Muthuessery, Udayagiri, 

Udayagiri, 670571, 
Irikkur

  

161 20/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN N 
A 

ASIS N M (FTHR) NADUTHUNDIYIL, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

162 20/01/2026 LIJU JACOB JACOB (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
VANNAYIKKADAV, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

163 20/01/2026 RANA A. P MUNEER M A (FTHR) RAHA MANZIL, 
KAPPANA, 

NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

164 20/01/2026 AIWA ELEZABETH 
JOY 

JOY K J (FTHR) KANNATTU, 
CHELIMPARAMBA, 

ERUVESSY, 
CHEMPERI, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

165 20/01/2026 Ajay Krishna SARADA M N (MTHR) INCHAKKUZHIYIL, 
KEYAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

166 20/01/2026 GAYATHRI P B BIJU P N (FTHR) PENNA HOUSE, 
KOLI, UDAYAGIRI, 
KUTTAPARAMBA P 

O, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

167 20/01/2026 Neethu Paul Paul (FTHR) Kezhekkedath, 
Vayattuparamba, 

Vellad, 
Vayattuparamba, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

168 20/01/2026 ABDUL KADER 
MACHERY

UMMERKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

4 131 A MACHERY 
HOUSE, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

169 20/01/2026 A V DINESHAN BALAKRISHNAN I V 
(FTHR)

DEV LOK, 
EDAYANNUR, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

170 20/01/2026 INDULEKHA C R SEBASTIAN P C 
(HSBN)

SAMARITAN HOME, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 

CHENGALAYI P O, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

171 20/01/2026 SAFAREENA V V RAYEESAL P T 
(HSBN)

9/ 237 VAYALAM 
VALAPPIL, 

NIDUVALLUR, 
IRIKKUR P O, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR P 
O, 670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

172 20/01/2026 MELVIN MANOJ MANOJ P P (FTHR) PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

173 20/01/2026 AKSHAY BENNY BENNY V J (FTHR) VETTICKAL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

174 20/01/2026 JOLLY THOMAS DOMINIC VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

15/266 A, 
MOOKKANMAKKAL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMB

  

175 20/01/2026 ASHIQUE A K KABEER P (FTHR) ALAMAKKANDI, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

176 20/01/2026 ANEESA K A ABOOBAKER (FTHR) KOZHUKKAL, 
PALLIKKAVALA, 

VELLAD, VELLAD P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

177 20/01/2026 MANSOORA P KASIM (HSBN) KOVVALAVADAKKEPURAYIL, 
VAYAKKARA, 
PALLIMOOLA, 
KAITHAPRAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

178 20/01/2026 JUAN SCARIA 
GEORGE

GEORGE M J (FTHR) MAROTTIPARAMBIL, 
MANIPPARA, 
NUCHIYAD, 

MANIPPARA, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

179 20/01/2026 ASHA JOSEPH BAIJU MELETT 
(HSBN)

MELETT, NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, IRIKKUR

  

180 20/01/2026 MOLLY BENNY BENNY (HSBN) OLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARUNAPURAM 

HAJIVALAVU, 
CHAPPARAPADAVU, 
CHAPPARAPADAVU, 

670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

181 20/01/2026 RAMLATH K RAFEEK (HSBN) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

182 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN N 
A 

AZEEZ N M (FTHR) NADUTHUNDIYIL, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

183 20/01/2026 ADARSH T S SIVADASAN T G 
(FTHR)

THIRUVANIYOOR 
HOUSE, 

POOPARAMBA, 
ERUVASSY, 

POOPARAMBA P O, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

184 20/01/2026 WAHIDA V ABDULSALAM V 
(HSBN)

VALAPPINAKATH, 
KALLIYAD ROAD, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

185 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
M P 

HAJIRA C K (MTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

186 20/01/2026 Simi P T Rijo Thomas (HSBN) V 44 Kallarackal, 
Thomaraakkadu, 

Udayagiri, Udayagiri, 
670571, irikkur

  

187 20/01/2026 MITHRA B HAREESH HARISH K V (FTHR) 9/130 A PARVATHI 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

188 20/01/2026 MELBIN LIJU LIJU JACOB (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
VANNAYIKADAV, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

189 20/01/2026 ANJU JOSE JOSE (FTHR) THAZHATHEL, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY P 

O, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

190 20/01/2026 BENZY P A THOMSON M 
MANDAPAM (HSBN)

UP 11/09 
MANDAPAM, 

MANAKADAVU, 
ALAKODE VIA, 

MANAKADAVU P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

191 20/01/2026 JESNA JAIMON JAIMON K D (FTHR) KAVIPURAYIDATHIL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

192 20/01/2026 ABHISHNA E B BINU M (FTHR) 06/484 IRUPPAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

193 20/01/2026 THRESIAMMA DEVASIA (HSBN) OLEDATHIL, 
KODOPPALLY, 
KODOPPALLY, 

CHITTADI, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

194 20/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA N P GOVINDAN (HSBN) NICHAN PADAMMIL, 
VARINHAM, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

195 20/01/2026 ARCHANA V V ANEESH C (FTHR) 206/VALAPPAN 
VEETIL HOUSE, 

ALATHAM 
VALAPPU, THIMIRI, 
CHITTADI, 670571, 

IRIKUR

  

196 20/01/2026 JITHU REJI REJI JACOB (FTHR) MADUKKACKAL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

197 20/01/2026 ANJALA ROY ROY V C (FTHR) VETTIKUZHIYIL, 
ANARA, NUCHIYAD, 
MANIPPARA, 670705, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

198 20/01/2026 NEETHU MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) ENCHAKUZHIYIL, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
670705, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

199 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZIL 
K V

RAFEEQUE A V 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

200 20/01/2026 AIBAL GEORGE MANOJ P MATHEW 
(FTHR)

POOTHATTAPARAMBIL, 
VEMBUVA, 
ERUVESSY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

201 20/01/2026 VICTORIA S 
ELIZABETH

SHAJU T T (FTHR) THUNDATHIL, 
MANIPPARA, 
NUCHIYAD, 

MANIPPARA, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

202 20/01/2026 ALEENA JOSE SHIJO SCARIA (HSBN) ARACKAL, 
KANNADIPPARA, 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL 
P O, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

203 20/01/2026 Saniya S Pramod PRAMOD (FTHR) PUTHIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

204 20/01/2026 ANILA K J SAJU KURIAN (HSBN) KANIVELIL, 
PAYATTUCHAL 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

205 20/01/2026 AJNAS K A ALIKUNJI K M (FTHR) KULAMBIL, 
VILAKKANNUR, 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL  
P O, 670582, ERIKKUR

  

206 20/01/2026 BENNY ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) OLIKKAL HOSE, 
KARUNAPURAM 

HAJIVALAVU, 
CHAPPARAPADAVU, 
CHAPPARAPA DAVU, 

670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

207 20/01/2026 ANJANA M JOHN JOHN (FTHR) CHITTAMADATHIL, 
KOCHUMATTINI, 

VAYATHUR, ARABI, 
670705, IRITTY

  

208 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K R 

ABDUL RAFEEK K S 
(FTHR)

Karadirakath House, 
Kuttaparamba, Alakode, 
Kuttaparamba, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

209 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIM 
M

RAFEEQUE C V 
(FTHR)

1/36 B   FATHIMAS, 
MODAKKAIPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

210 20/01/2026 BINU DAS DASAN CHETTIAR 
(FTHR)

16/269, 
MANNALAYIL, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

211 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHINSHA N A 

ABDULLA ASIS 
(FTHR)

NADUMTHUNDIYIL, 
MANDAPAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 Swapna M Sebastian SEBASTIAN M V  
(FTHR)

MUKKATTU HOUSE, 
OTTATHAI, VELLAD, 
OTTATHAI, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

213 20/01/2026 ANJANA P R P K RAMESAN (FTHR) CHAPPILI, 
POOVANCHAL, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KUTTAPARAMBA P 

O, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

214 20/01/2026 ANN RIYA THOMSON THOMSON M 
MANDAPAM (FTHR)

UP 11/09 
MANDAPAM, 

MANAKADAVU, 
ALAKODE VIA, 

MANAKADAVU P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

215 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM ERAMULLAN (FTHR) 26/262 
ANAPPADIKKAL, 
KOTTOORVAYAL, 

NEDIYANGA, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

216 20/01/2026 LISSY PAUL GEORGE M J (HSBN) MATHALIKUNNEL, 
JOSE NAGAR, 

KARUVANCHAL, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

217 20/01/2026 VICTORIA S 
ELIZABETH

SHAJU T  T (FTHR) THUNDATHIL, 
MANIPPARA, 
NUCHIYAD, 

MANIPPARA, 670705, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 ANJU BINISH BINISH ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

CHAKIRIPPADATHU, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

219 20/01/2026 BINDHU SHAJI JOSE 
THEKKUMKATTIL 

(FTHR)

Nettanickal, 
Kunnathoor, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARI, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

220 20/01/2026 NIKHIL JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) VATTOLICKAL, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

221 20/01/2026 SANTHOSH K O OMANAKUTTAN M K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkeparambil, 
Mukkada, 

Manakkadavu, 
Manakkadavu P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

222 20/01/2026 GREESHMA K S K T SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOODATHINKAL, 
MANAKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKADAVU, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

223 20/01/2026 JAMES N J JOSEPH (FTHR) NEDIYAKALAYIL, 
KAVUMBAYI, 
NEDIYENGA, 

KUTUMMUGHAM, 
670631, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 RAHILA THASLI P P ALIKUNHI P M 
(FTHR)

KATTEERAKATH, 
NEDUVODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

225 20/01/2026 EBIN JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) VETTATH, 
VANNAYIKADAVU, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

226 20/01/2026 Liny Paul Martin Mathew (HSBN) Ananthakkattu, 
Kudiyanmala, Eruvassy, 
Kudiyanmala, 670582, 

Taliparamba

  

227 20/01/2026 RAJU KARUVEL ANTONY (FTHR) KARUVEL, KOLY, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

228 20/01/2026 SUHARABI K ABDUL JABBAR 
(HSBN)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPARAMB, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

229 20/01/2026 ALPHA K BENNY DANI K ANTONY 
(HSBN)

KULAKKATTOLICKAL, 
VAYATHUR, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

230 20/01/2026 PRIYAMVADA K HARIDASAN N 
(HSBN)

NAMBRADATH, 
KOLATHUR, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

231 20/01/2026 P E MUHAMMED SUBAIDA (WIFE) NADUKANDY, 
SIDDIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

232 20/01/2026 ALPHONSA V J JOSEPH (FTHR) VATTOLIKKAL, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

233 20/01/2026 SAVIO XAVIER SAVIOUR P O (FTHR) 347, PALLAM, 
NEDIYANGA, 

NEDIYANGA, 670631, 
IRIKKUR

  

234 20/01/2026 FATHIMA M MUJEEB (HSBN) MAVILAKKANDY, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

235 20/01/2026 AMAL SEBASTIAN SANTY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VETTUKALLEL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL P 

O, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

236 20/01/2026 RAJINAS K MUHAMMED ALI A 
K (HSBN)

11/32 KUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

NILAMUTTAM, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 

P O, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

237 20/01/2026 VINEESHA C MOLLY N K (MTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

238 20/01/2026 JAICS ABRAHAM 
ROY 

ROY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

THAIPPARAMBIL, 
VAYATHUR, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

239 20/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH SHAJI KOTTAKKAL 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAPARAMBA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

240 20/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN C H ABID K (FTHR) SHAMSEERA 
MANZIL, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

241 20/01/2026 NIVED C V VEENA C V (MTHR) 9/121 A KOTHILA 
VEEDU, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

242 20/01/2026 SAFWAN P P SIDHIQUE P P (FTHR) 1/249 C       
PUTHANPURAHOUSE, 

SIDDIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

243 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL SAJEER K P (FTHR) KODAKARAPARAMBIL, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

244 20/01/2026 AKSHAY THOMSON THOMSON M 
MANDAPAM (FTHR)

UP 11/09 
MANDAPAM, 

MANAKADAVU, 
ALAKODE VIA, 

MANAKADAVU P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

245 20/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN V RASEENA B B (MTHR) 13/473 B 
VADAKKEVILA, 

EZHOOR, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  

246 20/01/2026 BASHEER 
KALLIPEEDIKAYIL 

UMMER P (FTHR) Kallipeedikayil, 
Nuchiyad, Nuchiyad, 

Nuchiyad P O, 670705, 
Taliparamba

  

247 20/01/2026 UVAIZ P M MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) 8/138 FAISAL 
MANZIL, 

PATTUVAM, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

248 20/01/2026 MEREENA SIBY SIBY P V (FTHR) PLAMPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

249 20/01/2026 ANEENA RAJESH RAJESH K G (FTHR) CHAKKIYAR HOUSE, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

250 20/01/2026 VIPIN MATHEW JOSEPH (FTHR) MUKKAMKUZHIYIL, 
EATTUPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

251 20/01/2026 Jiyona Kurian Jimmy Issac (FTHR) Perukil, Mundachal, 
Vellad, Karuvanchal, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

252 20/01/2026 THAHIRA K ABDUL RAZAK C V K 
(HSBN)

KOLOTH PURAYIL, 
HAMSAPEEDIKA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

253 20/01/2026 Abhijith Santhosh Sunitha P K (MTHR) XV 179 Kallukunnel, 
Poovanchal, Udayagiri, 
Kuttaparamba, 670571, 

Irikkur

  

254 20/01/2026 DEEPTHI JOHN DANEESH 
AUGUSTINE (HSBN)

VELLARAMKUNNEL, 
AICHERY, 

NEDIYENGA, 
NEDUNGOME, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

255 20/01/2026 SOJAN C A AUGUSTINE (FTHR) CHITTADIYIL 
HOUSE, KOLI, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

256 20/01/2026 SULFATH P A ASHRAF (FTHR) PANDIMAKKAL, 
LADACKE, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

257 20/01/2026 ALBIN MANOJ MANOJ JOHN (FTHR) MALIYECKAL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

258 20/01/2026 JOISY BENNY BENNY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

OLIKKAL, 
CHANAKUND, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVU, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

259 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAD P

UMMAR T P (FTHR) FATHIMAS, 
ALATHODI, IRIKKUR 

VILLAGE, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA 

TALUK

  

260 20/01/2026 NEENU ROSE 
CHERIYAN

JINESH MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PALAKAVUNKAL, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

261 20/01/2026 NEHA TOM K TOMY JOSEPH (FTHR) KALLAMPLACKAL, 
POOPARAMBA, 

ERUVESSY, 
POOPARAMBA, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

262 20/01/2026 SAFREENA P RASHIF ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

PONMANICHI, 
KAPPANA, 

NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 670705, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

263 20/01/2026 ANATOL BIJU BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THAKIDIYEL HOUSE, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

264 20/01/2026 Adhil K Rafeeque K P (FTHR) KALLYATRAKATH 
HOUSE, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

265 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK ABDU RAHMANI 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

266 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

ALI M (FTHR) NITTOOR, 
MANJERIPPADY, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIPPARA, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

267 20/01/2026 SARANYA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 2/139, 
KARUTHEDATH, 
MUTHUSSERY, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
KARTHIKAPURAM, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

268 20/01/2026 SEBASTIAN T T THOMAS (OTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
KARINKALKUNNU, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

269 20/01/2026 THOMSON M 
MANDAPAM

MATHEW (FTHR) UP 11/09 
MANDAPAM, 

MANAKADAVU, 
ALAKODE VIA, 

MANAKADAVU P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

270 20/01/2026 SAFVAN P V JUNAIR V C (FTHR) 1/79 D VENGACHERI 
HOUSE, 

MODAKKAIPARAMBA, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 

P O, IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

271 20/01/2026 SAMEEDA A P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE V (HSBN)

AYITTANDI 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

ETTAKKAYAM, 
NILAMUTTAM, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

272 20/01/2026 FAYAS U P FOUSIYA U P (MTHR) 7/38, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

273 20/01/2026 NEETHU SUBIN SUBIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

9/169/
KODIYAMKUNNEL, 

ATTARANJI, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

274 20/01/2026 SHANIBA N A NAJEEB HASSAN 
(FTHR)

AREEKKAL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

275 20/01/2026 DONA ROSE 
MATHEW

MATHEW T M (FTHR) THONIKUZHIYIL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

276 20/01/2026 ABDUL NASSAR 
MUKKUNNATH

KUNNATH MAMMED 
(FTHR)

MUKKUNNATH, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

277 20/01/2026 ASMA BEEVI P P ABOOBACKER K P 
(HSBN)

ASMAS, ALATHODI, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 

PO, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

278 20/01/2026 JUSAIRA N NISAR K S (FTHR) KAYALAVALAPPIL, 
KARUMANGAYAM, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIPPARA, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

279 20/01/2026 JESLET JOSEPH SAJI (FTHR) 4/186, PALLIKUNNEL, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

280 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASWIH SANOOD 

PARAMMAL

SAHEER M P (FTHR) 5/29 B KADEEJA 
MANZIL, SIDDIQUE 
NAGAR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

281 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFNA 

SIDHIQUE A (FTHR) 6/45 D 
VADAKKUMBATH 

PAZHAYAPURAYIL, 
FAROOQUE NAGAR, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  

282 20/01/2026 Sooraj P S Sindhu P K (MTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Arangam, Alakode, 

Alakode, 670571, Irikkur

  

283 20/01/2026 FAYAS U P FOUSIYA U P (MTHR) 7/38, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

284 20/01/2026 SIDHARTH V B BINOY V S (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
PALLIKKAVALA, 
KARUVANCHAL, 
VELLAD, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

285 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFEEDA MAHMOOD 
ALAMKKANDY 

(FTHR)

ALAMAKKANDY, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

286 20/01/2026 ABDUL NASSAR 
MUKKUNNATH

MUKKUNNATH 
MAMMED (FTHR)

MUKKUNNATH, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

287 20/01/2026 SALMAN T P MUHAMMADALI V C 
(FTHR)

521, THAYALE 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

IRIKKUR, KANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 K SAHAD HARSHAD K (FTHR) KAYAKKOOL, 
KOLOD, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

289 20/01/2026 STELLA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

KUDAKKACHIRAKUNNEL, 
KANAKAKUNNU, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

KUDIYANMALA, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

290 20/01/2026 AYSHA MUFSHIDA MUHAMMED SAVAD 
K P (HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHALILVAYAL, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

291 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique K Kunnumpurath 
Rafeeque (FTHR)

Kallyatrakath House, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

292 20/01/2026 SIBILY MARGRET 
SIBY

P V SIBY (FTHR) PLAMPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

293 20/01/2026 BILBY SATHEESH (HSBN) MEKKATTU, 
NELLIPPARA, 

ALAKODE, 
NELLIPPARA, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

294 20/01/2026 AJWEL BIJU BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THAKIDIYEL, 
EATTUPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

295 20/01/2026 SHAIBANA V V SAMEERA V V 
(MTHR)

VALIYA VALAPPIL, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

296 20/01/2026 SHIJU C V VARKEY C V (FTHR) CHEENGALLEL 
HOUSE, PURANJAN, 

ERUVESSY, 
CHEMPERI, 670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

297 20/01/2026 SHAJARATHUL 
MUNTHAHA 

ABIDHA NOUSHAD 
(MTHR)

2/228/A, BALATHUR, 
KALLIYAD, 

KALLIYAD, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

298 20/01/2026 PRAKEERTH K PRAKASAN K (FTHR) 11/354 A  
KUZHICHAL, 
THAVAROOL, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

299 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK V V 

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) VALIYA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, VALAKKAI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM, 670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

300 20/01/2026 UNAISA K HANEEFA K K (FTHR) KUNHIKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NIDUVALLUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

301 20/01/2026 AJILA T S SISIL T T (FTHR) 310, KOTTURVAYAL, 
NEDIYANGA, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
670631, IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 MARIYA GEORGE GEORGE U V (FTHR) UNNIYANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
NUCHIYAD, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
670705, IRITTY

  

303 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL P 
P 

ABDUL RAZAK V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

304 20/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA P S SHIBU (FTHR) 14/341 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

OLAMALA, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

305 20/01/2026 ROY MUNDOLIL 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH CHACKO 
(FTHR)

MUNDOLIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTAKALAM, 

ERUVESSY, 
ERUVASSI P O, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

306 20/01/2026 RIFA MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) OLIYANTAKATH, 
PARAPPA, 
ALAKODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBA P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

307 20/01/2026 KAIRUNNISA T A ABDULLA (FTHR) NADUKKANDI, 
KOKKAD, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

308 20/01/2026 ASWANTH M V BALAKRISHNAN M V 
(FTHR)

14/248 MEETHILE 
VEEDU, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

KOOTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

309 20/01/2026 SOURAV V B BINOY V S (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
KOOLAMBI, 

KARUVANCHAL, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

310 20/01/2026 SABITHA K B BABU K V (HSBN) KODUMULLURTHARA, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

311 20/01/2026 SHAIBANA V V SAMEERA V V 
(MTHR)

VALIYA VALAPPIL, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

312 20/01/2026 MIDHUSHA K M SINI PUTHUSSERY 
(OTHR)

203,KOONATH, 
VANCHIYAM, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

313 20/01/2026 GRACYKUTTY A J A J JOHN (FTHR) ANCHUPANKIL, 
ALAKODE, 
VELLADU, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

314 20/01/2026 BINDU BENNY CHACKO (FTHR) MUTHUPUNNAICKEL 
HOUSE, KAPPIMALA, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

315 20/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA V A SALEEM V A (FTHR) VAZHAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

316 20/01/2026 Sejin Benny Benny P C (FTHR) Palachuvattil, 
Chamathachal, 

Payyavoor, 
Chamathachal, 670633, 

Taliparamba

  

317 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM V KHADEEJA (MTHR) MUHMMED VILLA, C 
H NAGAR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 
P O, IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRIKKUR

  

318 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA P V ABDUL SALAM P K 
(HSBN)

A K MANZIL, 
ARIMBRA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

319 20/01/2026 BABU K V SABITHA K B (WIFE) KODUMULLOOR, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

320 20/01/2026 MILEENA SIBY P V SIBY (FTHR) PLAMPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

321 20/01/2026 Joseph Renil Joshy Vincy Joshy (MTHR) 140/ Pullattu, 
Chemangadu, Chuzhali, 

Chuzhali, 670142, 
Taliparamb

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

322 20/01/2026 TESSA MARIA 
JOSEPH

JOSEPH MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL, 
KALLODI, VELLAD, 

KARUVANCHAL, 
673579, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

323 20/01/2026 LISINA P P RAJAN T K (HSBN) THEEYANJERIYIL, 
CHEETHAPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

324 20/01/2026 SHOUKKATHALI K RABIYA K P (WIFE) KOVVAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KOYYAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

325 20/01/2026 SHEELIYA SCARIA BRIJO (HSBN) THUDIYAMPLACKAL, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

326 20/01/2026 SHAMILA V V SAMEERA V V 
(MTHR)

VALIYAVALAPPIL, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

327 20/01/2026 KALESH T K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) PLASSERIL HOUSE, 
KARAYAD, THIMIRI, 
THIMIRI P O, 670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

328 20/01/2026 JIJI JACOB Nelson Thomas (HSBN) Muthirackalayil, 
Vilakkannur, New 
Naduvil, Kooveri, 

670581, Taliparamba

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

329 20/01/2026 RITHIN K RAJ RAJAN K C (FTHR) 11/12 KALLA, 
MAIKKADU, NEW 

NADUVIL, 
MANDALAM, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

330 20/01/2026 BELBIN BENNY BENNY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

2/51,PERUKIL, 
PAYATTIYAL, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

331 20/01/2026 ANUMOL PAULOSE ANTONY DEVASYA 
(HSBN)

VALLIYIL, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 

VELLAD, 
VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

332 20/01/2026 AFRA M ASHRAF ASHRAF M A (FTHR) MANJALAMKUZHIYIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
UDAYAGIRI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

333 20/01/2026 RINSANA C H HAIRUNNISA C H 
(MTHR)

Seenath House, Blathur, 
Kalliad, Kalliad, 
670593, Irikkur

  

334 20/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M 

K V MOIDEEN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBIL, 
AMBAYAMKUNNU, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

335 20/01/2026 SHAHEER C K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHEMBA, KUNDRI, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

336 20/01/2026 BIPIN K B BABU K V (FTHR) KODUMULLURTHARA, 
EZHOOR, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

337 20/01/2026 MARY JOSEPH JOSEPH M D (HSBN) MULAKUNNEL, 
KALLODI, VELLAD, 

KARUVANCHAL, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

338 20/01/2026 STEBIN MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) NADUCHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

339 20/01/2026 MATHEW JAMES JAMES (FTHR) ATTAPPATTU, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

340 20/01/2026 SNEHA JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) KANIYAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PATHANPARA 
NADUVIL 

PANCHAYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 
PATHANPARA P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

341 20/01/2026 ALET VIJI VIJI JAMES (FTHR) MUTHUKATTIL, 
NELLIPPARA, 

ALAKODE, 
NELLIPPARA, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

342 20/01/2026 FAHEEMA K R KASIM K V (FTHR) K R HOUSE, GHSS 
ROAD, IRIKKUR 

VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

TALIPARAMBA 
TALUK

  

343 20/01/2026 ARUN SEBASTIAN 
TOMY

TOMY KAVIYIL 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

KAVIYIL, OTTATHAI, 
VELLAD, OTTATHAI, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

344 20/01/2026 Adhila V Abdul Shukkur (FTHR) Valappinakath, Ulikkal, 
Ulikkal, Ulikkal, 

670705, Iritty

  

345 20/01/2026 MADHAVI BABU K V (OTHR) KODUMULLOORTHARA, 
MANDALAM, 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

THALIPARAMB

  

346 20/01/2026 ASHRAF C P A P ABDULLA (FTHR) CHEPPANAKOZHUMMAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KANIYARVAYAL, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KAITHAPRAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

347 20/01/2026 Ann maria Sibi Sibi Paul (FTHR) XIV 149 A Thottupattu, 
Karthikapuram, 

Udayagiri, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Irikkur

  

348 20/01/2026 AIDEN ANEESH ANEESH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

THATTARAPPALLIL, 
KANNADIPPARA, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

349 20/01/2026 FATHIMA M HUSSAIN V N (FTHR) MERADAN HOUSE, 
KOORARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR P O, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

350 20/01/2026 JASNA K M K V MOIDEEN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KOLLAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBAYAMKUNNU, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

351 20/01/2026 AKHILA K B BIJU K S (FTHR) 5/167 KONDOOR, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

352 20/01/2026 BENNY K M MATHEW (FTHR) CP/04/42 A  
KORANDAKATTE, 

ANJANGADI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

353 20/01/2026 JOSEPHEENA T D ALEYKKUTTY 
DEVASIA (MTHR)

347,NADUVILEMURIYIL, 
MYLAMPETTY, 

VELLAD VILLAGE, 
PATHAMPARA P O, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

354 20/01/2026 LUBINA N MEMI M (FTHR) 22 LUBINA MANZIL, 
KANIYARVAYAL, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KAITHAPRAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

355 20/01/2026 SREEJITH A K Vinodkumar K K 
(FTHR)

Paramban House, 
Chundachal, Nediyanga 

Po, Sreekandapuram 
Via, Nediyanga, 

670631, Taliparamba

  

356 20/01/2026 FARISA A S SAIDU MUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

6/345, AREECKAL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

357 20/01/2026 CICILY AUGUSTHI AUGUSTHI (HSBN) 16/487, 
MUTHALAKUZHIYIL, 

PEEDAKKALLU, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

358 20/01/2026 ANJANA V P PRADEEPAN V S 
(FTHR)

VELLARAMKALAYIL, 
NELLIKKAMPOYIL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

359 20/01/2026 SELIN BENNY K M (HSBN) CP/04/42  A 
KORANDAKATTE, 

ANJANGADI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

360 20/01/2026 SAJIR N ASHRAF P (FTHR) 6  98 
NAKKARAPETTY 
HOUSE, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

361 20/01/2026 RITHWIK RAJ A R RAJESH A P (FTHR) ASARIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

KARTHIKAPURAM, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

KARTHIKAPURAM P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

362 20/01/2026 SUBIN MATHEW MATHEW N J (FTHR) NADUCHIRAYIL, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

363 20/01/2026 RAFEEK P K NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

15/477 F SHARAFA 
MUBARAK, 

MANDAVAPARAMBA, 
VAYATHUR, 

ULIKKAL, 670705, 
IRIKKUR

  

364 20/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PICHAN HOUSE, 
NARIMADA, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

365 20/01/2026 RAJEEVAN O KRISHNAN C P 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
KULINHA 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 
P O, IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

366 20/01/2026 MARY GEORGE JOSEPH (HSBN) PARAPPALLIL, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

367 20/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

1/121 
KOLEKARAKATH, 
VILAKKANNUR, 

CHUZHALI, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

368 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA JOSEPH JOSEPH V J (FTHR) VAZHAPPALLIL, 
PADAMKAVALA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

369 20/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN P V ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

A K MANZIL, 
ARIMBRA, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

370 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K S 

SAMEER (FTHR) KOZHIPARAMPATH, 
MANDAPAPARAMBU, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

371 20/01/2026 ASHILY K S ALBIN K SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

7/71A, KALAVANAL, 
MAMPOYIL, 
UDAYAGIRI, 

MANAKADAVU, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

372 20/01/2026 ALEENA BENNY BENNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ATTANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

EATTUPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

NELLIKUTTY P O, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

373 20/01/2026 LEELAMMA SEENA C V (OTHR) EDASSERIKKATTIL, 
VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, 670582, 
IRIKKUR

  

374 20/01/2026 SREYA prakashan prakashan p v (FTHR) PUTHANVALAPPIL, 
payyavoor, payyavoor, 

payyavoor, 670633, 
talipparamba

  

375 20/01/2026 SAJO JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ODACKAL, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

376 20/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU K S SUNIL K P (FTHR) KANAYAM 
PLAKKAL, 

MANAKADAVU, 
MANAKADAVU, 
MANAKADAVU, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

377 20/01/2026 TINSY THOMAS SATHEESH 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

KUMBULUVELIL, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

378 20/01/2026 VINISHA PRAKASH SURESH T V  (HSBN) THAZHE VEETTIL, 
MANNAMKANDAM, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

379 20/01/2026 C BHARGAVI K KANNAN (HSBN) CHALAYIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 

PO, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

380 20/01/2026 SHIFINA M RAJESH T K (HSBN) NIRMALYAM, 
KAITHAPRAM, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KAITHAPRAM, 

670631, IRIKKOOR

  

381 20/01/2026 CHINNAMMA 
DEVASIA

DEVASIA N U  (HSBN) Nadutottiyil, Moraani, 
Alakode, Alakode, 

670571, Thaliparamba

  

382 20/01/2026 Archana A K Kumaran A K (FTHR) Asharikkandi, Mattara, 
Mattara, Vattiyamthode, 

670705, Iritty

  

383 20/01/2026 ANNIE GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

58, MOOZHIYANKAL, 
NELLIKKUTTY, 

NELLIKKUTTY P O, 
670632, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

384 20/01/2026 MALAVIKA E K KRISHNAN A K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUNNUMMAL, 
NELLOOR, 

NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

385 20/01/2026 NEGHA V S SURESH K T (FTHR) VETTIKKATTIL, 
KOKKAD, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

386 20/01/2026 ASHNA SHINE SHINE JOSEPH (FTHR) Cholattu house, 
Kodoppally, Thimiri, 

Chittadi, 670571, 
Taliparamba

  

387 20/01/2026 MURSHIDA V V HAJARA (MTHR) PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, NADUVIL, 

NEW NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

388 20/01/2026 SUJATHA M R SHANMUGHAN B 
(HSBN)

MUTTATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 
PARIPPAYI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

389 20/01/2026 SAHIDA P P SHIHABUDHEEN E 
(HSBN)

10/438 A 
PALLINADAYIL, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

390 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C V K 

MAMMU M (FTHR) CHERIYA 
VALAPPINAKATH 

KAROTH, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

391 20/01/2026 GEOMOL GEORGE 
MYLAKUZHY

SAJO JOSEPH (HSBN) ODACKAL, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

392 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA SUNEERA C (MTHR) 93C  CHEMMADATH, 
CHALILMOOLA, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

393 20/01/2026 BONAL BEN JOSEPH BENNY M J (FTHR) 21 256 
MAROTTIPARAMBIL, 

PERUMPALLY, 
NUCHIYAD, 

MANIPPARA, 670705, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

394 20/01/2026 MANSOOR K MUHAMMAD KUNJI 
P A (FTHR)

KUTTANTAKATH, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

395 20/01/2026 MARJAN KHADEEJA P V 
(MTHR)

10/444, 
PALLIVALAPPIL, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

396 20/01/2026 Anaswara Thomas Thomas T P (FTHR) Thekkekuttu, 
Nellikkunnu, Vellad, 
Pathanpara, 670571, 

Thaliparamba

  

397 20/01/2026 MUHAMED JASIL A P MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KALIYATH, 
ADUKKAM 
PARIPPAYI, 

CHENGALAYI, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

398 20/01/2026 NEERAJ VIJAYAN VIJAYAN A K (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNEL, 
MOORIKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKADAVU P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

399 20/01/2026 JOBI CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) PUNCHAYIL, IRUD, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

400 20/01/2026 MUBASHEER V V HAJARA (MTHR) VAYAVALAPPIL, 
NADUVIL, NEW 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

401 20/01/2026 ANJALI SHEEBA P V (MTHR) 118, PERINKONNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

402 20/01/2026 Gopika P S Saju (FTHR) Puthen Kandathil, 
Munnoorkochi, New 

Naduvil, Kudiyanmala, 
670582, Taliparamba

  

403 20/01/2026 Subina M S M K Surendran (FTHR) XV 93 Machini, 
Poovanchal, Udayagiri, 
Kuttaparamba, 670571, 

Irikkur

  

404 20/01/2026 JEREENA 
CHERUVALAPPIL

ARIF K P (HSBN) KUTTIPALLEERAKATH 
HOUSE, NEW 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, IRIKKUR

  

405 20/01/2026 EDWIN JOSEPH JOSEPH T P (FTHR) THOTTAPLACKAL, 
PERUMBALLY, 

NUCHIYAD, 
MANIPPARA, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

406 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMJAD 
A

ABDUL KHADAR N 
(FTHR)

AMBILOTH, 
MANHAPPARA, 

IRIKKUR, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

407 20/01/2026 JINCE JOSE shyni jince (WIFE) THOTTIYIL, 
CHATHURAMPUZHA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

408 20/01/2026 SUJEESHA K T ANSHAD I (HSBN) KUDUKKIYANIL, 
AMPAYAMKUNNU, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

409 20/01/2026 MIDLAJ K T HUDAIF P (FTHR) KINAKUL THAROL, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR 
VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA 

TALUK

  

410 20/01/2026 ATHUL BABU BABU U J (FTHR) Uzhikattu, Mouvathani, 
Thimiri, Thimiri, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

411 20/01/2026 Joshy James Jeyims Joseph (FTHR) Kandathin karayil, 
PAISAKARI, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARI, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

412 20/01/2026 Aboobacker Ibrahim (FTHR) 6/122 Peedikayil, 
Parappa, kuttaparamba, 
Kuttaparamba, 670571, 

thaliparamba

  

413 20/01/2026 DELBIN JOMON JOMON LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

414 20/01/2026 NAJIM N NOUSHAD N (FTHR) 8/13A, PATTEEL, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

415 20/01/2026 IBRAHIM K P KHADEEJA (MTHR) KALLIPPIDY, 
POOPARAMBA, 

ERUVASSY, 
POOPARAMBA, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

416 20/01/2026 RAFEEQUE 
KINAKKOOL 

MOOSA (FTHR) 7/32 E KINAKKOOL, 
SIDHIQUE NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

417 20/01/2026 Sharon P S Shibu P George (FTHR) Puthumattathil, 
Vattiyamthode, 

Vayathoor, 
Vattiyamthode, 670705, 

Iritty

  

418 20/01/2026 FAZIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL

ASSU A C (FTHR) PARAKANDI, 
KUTTAVU, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA 
PO, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, IRIKKUR

  

419 20/01/2026 SOUDATH K SIDDIQUE KASIM 
(HSBN)

MATTAPPALLY, 
LADAK, UDAYAGIRI, 

UDAYAGIRI P O, 
670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

420 20/01/2026 NASLA N SAMAL K (HSBN) KINAKKOOL HOUSE, 
PATTEEL, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

421 20/01/2026 ANGEL MARIYA 
BINOY

BINOY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRACHINTHIYIL, 
PAISAKRY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

422 20/01/2026 BIBIN JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) VETTATH, KOYIPRA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

423 20/01/2026 JASEEM K P RASHEEDA K P 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 
670582, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

424 20/01/2026 SANA T V ABDUL RAHMAN K 
A (FTHR)

09/405A  
THAIVALAPPIL, 

CHERAMMOOLA, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

425 20/01/2026 JOEL THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) CHENNOTTIL 
VEEDU, KALLODI, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

426 20/01/2026 MATHEW N D RAJI T THOMAS 
(WIFE)

NADUTHOTTIYIL, 
THERMALA, 

VELLAD, VELLAD, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBU

  

427 20/01/2026 ALPHONSA BENNY BENNY (FTHR) KACHIRAYIL, 
MANAKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKADAVU, 
670571, IRIKKUR

  

428 20/01/2026 MUHANNAD 
MUHAMMED AMEEN 

MUHAMMAD 
KHALID C P (FTHR)

284 DARUL AMEEN, 
POLLAYAD, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

429 20/01/2026 Haseena PM Rasheed MP (HSBN) 54-A, Ansar nagar, 
Irikkur, Pervuvalath 
Paramba, 670593, 

Thaliparamba

  

430 20/01/2026 ANTONY JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VETTICKAL HOUSE, 
MANNAMKUNDU, 

NEW NADUVIL, 
KAYALUMPARA P O, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

431 20/01/2026 RAMSHAD P ABDUL KHADER T S 
(FTHR)

PANERI HOUSE, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 

PAISAI, IRIKKUR, P O 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

432 20/01/2026 REENA STEPHEN P SAJI THOMAS (HSBN) NAGANADIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

433 20/01/2026 ELSAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) VETTATHU, 
KOYIPRA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

434 20/01/2026 NUSAIBA P S SAIDUMUHAMMED 
C E (HSBN)

UP 06/122/A CHERIYA 
PURAYIDATHIL, 

VALAPPU, ALAKODE 
VIA, UDAYAGIRI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

435 20/01/2026 ROSAMMA M U ULAHANNAN (FTHR) CP/04/13 A1 
MANIMALA, 
ANJANGADI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

436 20/01/2026 ANJALI ANTONY JOBIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KURUVINAPAKUTHIYIL, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

437 20/01/2026 SHEBEERA K NOOHE M (HSBN) PVP-3,MOOLYPEEDIKAYIL, 
KUDAVANKULAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

438 20/01/2026 ARJUN C J JIJI C T (FTHR) CHALUMKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

POTTAMPLAVU, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

POTTAMPLAVU P O, 
670582, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

439 20/01/2026 SHYNI JINCE JINCE JOSE (HSBN) THOTTIYIL, 
CHATHURAMPUZHA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

440 20/01/2026 JAMES K J MERY (WIFE) KANDATHIN 
KARAYIL, 

PAISAKARI, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKARI, 670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

441 20/01/2026 RAHIYANATH C AJEER (HSBN) CHATTARAKATHU 
HOUSE, IRIKKUR 
TOWN, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

442 20/01/2026 JISHNU V K VISHNU V K (FTHR) VATTAKUNNILLAM, 
KAVUMBAI, 
NEDIYANGA, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

443 20/01/2026 AFILA M NAUFAL O M (HSBN) MOTTAMMEL 
HOUSE, MANNAM 
KUNDU NADUVIL 

PANCHAYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

VELLAD P O, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

444 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN A P 

MAHAMOOD C 
(FTHR)

SAHIRA MANZIL, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

445 20/01/2026 LIYA BIJU BIJUMON 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

KAVUMPURATH, 
PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

446 20/01/2026 ANGEL GEORGE GEORGE K M (FTHR) 15/93 KAVUNKAL 
VEEDU, 

POTHKUNDU, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

447 20/01/2026 Shyni M L Sabu P V (HSBN) Pallurathil, 
Vattiyamthode, 

Vayathoor, 
Vattiyamthode, 670705, 

Iritty

  

448 20/01/2026 ANEES LATHEEF V ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY P 

O, NEDIYANGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

449 20/01/2026 MARIYA ROSE BENNY PHILIP 
(FTHR)

POOVANNIKUNNEL, 
VANNAYIKKADAV, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

450 20/01/2026 ROHAN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) CHENNOTTIL, 
KALLODI, VELLAD, 

KARUVANCHAL, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

451 20/01/2026 NICY K GEORGE JACOB 
(HSBN)

4/435, 
MANNAPARAMBIL, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

452 20/01/2026 Noyal Mathew Mathew Joseph (FTHR) 10/692/A 
CHERIPURATH, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

453 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA AHAMMED (HSBN) 17/265-C 
CHERIYANDEERAKTH, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

454 20/01/2026 THAHIYYA T P KABEER T P (FTHR) THAYALEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

455 20/01/2026 REMMYA MARY 
VARUGHESE

ALEX JOSE (HSBN) KANNAMPADATHIL 
HOUSE, KALLODY, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

456 20/01/2026 ISAHAK K ABDULLA K (FTHR) Kannadiyantakath, 
Vilakkannur, Chuzhali, 
Naduvil P O, 670582, 

Taliparamba

  

457 20/01/2026 SABIRA K T MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KURIKKANMARKANDY 
HOUSE, 

POOPARAMBA, 
ERUVESSI, 

POOPARAMBA, 
670632, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

458 20/01/2026 Jibin Thomas Thomas Thomas Bindu Thomas 
(FTHR)

345, Eatrupara, 
Payyavoor, Nellikutty, 
670632, Taliparamba

  

459 20/01/2026 RISWAN N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NADUTHODY, 
THOTTIPPALAM, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

460 20/01/2026 NIDHI JOSEPH JOSEPH P J (HSBN) PADINJAREDATH, 
KODOPPALLY, 

THIMIRI, CHITTADI, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBU

  

461 20/01/2026 THAMSEERA P Y RAMSHAD P (HSBN) PANERI HOUSE, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 

PAISAI, IRIKKUR, P O 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

462 20/01/2026 SAFANA SHERIN HARIS PP (FTHR) SAREENA MANZIL, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

463 20/01/2026 SEBIN SEBASTIAN SANTHOSH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
THOPPILAYI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

464 20/01/2026 JOSEPH P P JOY K J (OTHR) 127,PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

PAISAKARI, 670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

465 20/01/2026 NASEEMA MUHAMMAD KHAN 
(FTHR)

60/C PLAVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

ANAKKUZHI, 
ULIKKAL, 

KOLITHATTU, 
670706, IRITTY

  

466 20/01/2026 LAYA C LAKSHMANAN P K 
(FTHR)

12/66A  CHALEN, 
MOYYALAMTHATTU, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

467 20/01/2026 ANEENA P B BINTU P C (FTHR) PARACKACHERUVIL, 
PERINGALA SOUTH, 
THIMIRI, CHITTADI, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

468 20/01/2026 Sarojini K P Viswanathan K K 
(HSBN)

Korattikkara, 
Areekkamala, Eruvassy, 
Areekkamala, 670582, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

469 20/01/2026 ROSHAN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) CHENNOTHIL, 
KALLADY, VELLAD, 

KARUVANCHAL, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

470 20/01/2026 NIDHIN P K KRISHNAN (FTHR) PANNERY HOUSE, 
KOTTAKADAVU 

CHAPPARAPADAVU 
PANCHAYATH, 

THIMIRI VILLAGE, 
THADIKKADAVU P 

O, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

471 20/01/2026 ANN BEE SUNNY SUNNY P P (FTHR) 75,PARAPPILLIL, 
CHAMAKKAL, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

472 20/01/2026 FATHIMA P A ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PILAVINTE KEEZHIL, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

ALAKODE, 
KUTTAPARAMBA, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

473 20/01/2026 SOORAJ C S SAHAJAN C K (FTHR) CHACKOTTATHMYALIL, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

474 20/01/2026 JAMSHEER K P AYYOOB (FTHR) 009/30A, K P HOUSE, 
IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, 
THALIPPARAMB

  

475 20/01/2026 Viswanathan K K Kunjupanikar (FTHR) Korattikkara, 
Areekkamala, Eruvassy, 
Areekkamala, 670582, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

476 20/01/2026 ZENHAR ALI P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M P (FTHR)

27/364, 
KOTTURVAYAL, 

NEDIYANGA, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

477 20/01/2026 JOMON JOY JOY JOHN (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLIL 
HOUSE, PAISAKARY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
PAISAKARY, 670633, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

478 20/01/2026 ALEX JOSE ABRAHAM JOSE 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPADATHIL 
HOUSE, KALLODY, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

479 20/01/2026 Salfia Thomas Thomas Shiny Shyni (MTHR) 346, Eattupara, 
Payyavoor, Nellikutry, 
670632, Taliparamba

  

480 20/01/2026 SAIDUMUHAMMED 
C E

IBRAHIM 
RAVUTHAR (FTHR)

UP 06/122A CHERIYA 
PURAYIDATHIL, 

VALAPPU, ALAKODE 
VIA, UDAYAGIRI P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

481 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYEES K 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KARUVATTIL, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

482 20/01/2026 SHARON JUSTIN JUSTIN K ANTONY 
(FTHR)

KAVALAKKATTU, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

VELLAD, 
VAYATTUPARAMBA, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

483 20/01/2026 Sneha P J Joy P C (FTHR) 13/438,Pallipparambil, 
Karthikapuram, 

Udayagiri, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

484 20/01/2026 ASWATHI SANTHOSH SANTHOSHKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURACKAL, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
KANJIRAKOLLY, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

485 20/01/2026 ALDIS K ANTO ANTO JOSEPH K 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMANA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY, 
NEDIYANGA, 

CHEMPANTHOTTY P 
O, 670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

486 20/01/2026 AKARSH JAISON JAISON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

1/351 B, 
PUTHIYEDATH, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

CHANDANAKAMPARA, 
670633, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

487 20/01/2026 RAJI T THOMAS MATHEW N D N D 
(HSBN)

NADUTHOTTIYIL, 
THERMALA, 

VELLAD, VELLAD, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBU

  

488 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN P M 

NASEERA P M 
(MTHR)

PULAPARAMBIL, 
CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 

CHUZHALI, 670142, 
TALIPRAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

489 20/01/2026 CHRISTEENA T 
JOSEPH

SOORAJ C S (HSBN) CHACKOTTATHMYALIL, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

490 20/01/2026 IMADUDHEEN K V IBRAHIM M P (FTHR) KULAMULLA 
VALAPPIL, 

CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

491 20/01/2026 Nasniya Salim Nafeesa A P (MTHR) Ayyakath 
Puthiyapurayil, 
kaniyarvayal, 

Sreekandapuram, 
kaithapram, 670631, 

Talipparamba

  

492 20/01/2026 ZAINABA AZEES ABDUL AZEES 
(HSBN)

UP 06/303 B 
POOZHIKALAYIL, 

VALAPP, ALAKODE 
VIA, 

KARTHIKAPURAM P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

493 20/01/2026 ANUSHIMA T P NAVANEETH K P 
(HSBN)

EGP/07/392-A, 
KARONNAN 
RAYAROTH, 
ERUVESSI, 
ERUVESSI, 

ERUVESSI, 670632, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

494 20/01/2026 Jincy K S Vinod George (HSBN) Peruvakkunnel, 
Chamathachal, 

Payyavoor, 
Chamathachal, 670633, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

495 20/01/2026 SOMIYA DOMINIC PHILIP JOHN (HSBN) PALLIPPURATHU, 
CHERUPARA, 

THIMIRI, THIMIRI, 
670581, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

496 20/01/2026 Nidha Naseer A P Naseer K T (FTHR) NISTHAR COTTAGE, 
NILAMUTTAM, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

497 20/01/2026 ASISH MATHEW 
TOM 

TOMICHEN E M 
(FTHR)

EENTHUMKUZHIYIL, 
KEYAPARAMBA, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRITTY

  

498 20/01/2026 SOYA JAMES JAMES K J Kallidukkil 
(FTHR)

Kallidukkil, Vanjoor, 
Sreekandapuram, 

kaithapram, 670631, 
Thaliparamba

  

499 20/01/2026 Janu Sankaran (HSBN) 552A, Rayarome, 
Alakode, Rayarome, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

500 20/01/2026 Shabeeba M Sharafudheen K P 
(FTHR)

Mukrintakath House, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

501 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AMJAD MUNEER M (FTHR) ULIKKUNNEL, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

502 20/01/2026 RATHEESH P V KRISHNAN A (FTHR) PARETH PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

KOOTTUMUGHAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

KOOTUMUGHAM, 
670631, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

503 20/01/2026 Hareesh M D Damodaran m c (FTHR) 13/421,Mangattu, 
Mavumthattu, 

Karthikapuram, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

504 20/01/2026 BIJU ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) PLATHOTTAM, 
MEENPATTY, 

VELLAD, 
KARUVANCHAL, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

505 20/01/2026 FATHIMA P P NASEEMA P P (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 

670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

506 20/01/2026 ALBET SAJI 
SEBASTIAN

SAJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

CP/02/146  
ALAPPATTU, 
PAYATTIYAL, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

507 20/01/2026 SUNEESH 
SURENDRAN

Surendran N S  (FTHR) NJAYAPPALLIYIL, 
MOORIKADAVU, 
MANAKKADAVU, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

508 20/01/2026 SREEPRIYA K V BHASKARAN K V 
(FTHR)

KAVIL VEETTIL, 
KOOTTUMUGHAM, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
KOOTTUMUGHAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

509 20/01/2026 BINCY M S SCARIA M C (FTHR) 15/342,MARUTHOLIKAL, 
ETTUPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
NELLIKUTTY, 

670632, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

510 20/01/2026 RAFWANA K P HANEEFA K P (FTHR) Kuttippuram House, 
Ulikkal, Vayathur, 

Ulikkal, 670705, Iritty

  

511 20/01/2026 ASWANTH SUDHEER SUDHEER K (FTHR) 11/674, 
PERINKUNNU, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

512 20/01/2026 SANDRA P V CHANDRAN P P  
(FTHR)

PALANGATTU 
VALAPPIL, KOTTUR, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 
SREEKANDAPURAM, 

670631, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

513 20/01/2026 MARY THOMAS CHACKO (FTHR) Thundathil, 
KOTTAYAD, 
ALAKODE, 

KOTTAYAD, 670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

514 20/01/2026 ALEENA SHAJI SHAJI N S (FTHR) NELLIYANIYIL, 
OTTATHAI, VELLAD, 
OTTATHAI, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

515 20/01/2026 ALKA TEREASA 
PAINGOTTU

ANIL P A (FTHR) UP 07/31 
PAINGOTTU, 
MAMPOYIL, 

ALAKODE VIA, 
MANAKADAVU P O, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

516 20/01/2026 AVANI VALSAN DEEPA (MTHR) 31, ERUVESSI, 
ERUVESSI, 

ERUVESSI, 670632, 
IRIKKUR

  

517 20/01/2026 AKSHAY BABU BABU JOSEPH (FTHR) KANDANKERI, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

MANIKKADAVU, 
670705, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

518 20/01/2026 JOSHY T T Thresiamma (WIFE) Thekkekkara, 
Mandavaparamba, 
Vayathur, Ulikkal, 

670705, Iritty

  

519 20/01/2026 PRANAV P S SHAJU P C (FTHR) PURUNNOLICKAMALAYIL, 
CHANDANIKAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR P O, 
CHANDANIKAMPARA, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

520 20/01/2026 SANOJ SATHEESH SATHEESH C M 
(FTHR)

CHIRAMEL, 
ANAKUZHI, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOLITHATTU, 
670706, IRITTY

  

521 20/01/2026 DEVASIA N U CHINNAMMA 
DEVASIA (WIFE)

Nadutottiyil, Kallodi, 
vellad, Karuvanchal, 

670571, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

522 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAD 
P K 

ABDULLA P K (FTHR) POOVAN KULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VILAKKANNUR, 
NEW NADUVIL, 
NADUVIL P O, 

670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

523 20/01/2026 SOUMYA THOMAS THOMAS K A (FTHR) 269/
B ,KOCHUPURAYIL, 

KOYIPRA, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

524 20/01/2026 Muhsin M P Rubeena M P (MTHR) 174-A Rubeena Manzil, 
Kuttavu Road, 

IRIKKUR, Peruvalath 
Paramba, 670593, 

Thaliparamba

  

525 20/01/2026 KANTHESH P RAGHINI P C (MTHR) PUTHUSSERY  
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPALLAM, 
NEW NADUVIL, 

MANDALAM  PO, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

526 20/01/2026 BAIJU THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KULATKOTTU, 
KANHIRAKOLLY, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
KANHIRAKOLLY, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

527 20/01/2026 SANEETH SATHEESH SATHEESH C M 
(FTHR)

CHIRAMEL, 
ANAKUZHI, 
VAYATHUR, 

KOLITHATTU, 
670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

528 20/01/2026 SAMI NISHAL A MUSAMMIL (FTHR) ANGETH HOUSE, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 
PAISAYI, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  

529 20/01/2026 Michael Saju Saju Michael (FTHR) Kottarathil, 
Vattiyamthode, 

Vayathoor, 
Vattiyamthode, 670705, 

Iritty

  

530 20/01/2026 DEVASIA MATHEW LINCY K M (WIFE) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
ADAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, IRIKKUR

  

531 20/01/2026 ABI DINESH V DINESH KUMAR 
VADAKKAYIL  

(FTHR)

275, 
MANNAMKANDAM, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

IRIKKUR

  

532 20/01/2026 DELLA MATHEW MATHEW N D (FTHR) NADUTHOTTIYIL, 
THERMALA, 

VELLAD, VELLAD, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

533 20/01/2026 FARHANA M SULAIMAN P M 
(FTHR)

PARAMBANMARAKATH, 
KANHILERI, 

Sreekandapuram, 
CHERIKKODE, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

534 20/01/2026 Angel Baby Baby Thomas (FTHR) Thellikkunnel, 
Vattiyamthode, 

Vayathoor, 
Vattiyamthode, 670705, 

Iritty

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

535 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K 

ABDUL SALAM K P 
(FTHR)

16/460 A, 
KEERANTAKATH, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, NADUVIL 

P O, 670582, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

536 20/01/2026 ANCILA LALU LALU JOSEPH (FTHR) KARIKKATTIL, 
KOTTAYAD 

KAVALA, VELLAD, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

537 20/01/2026 ANN MARIYA SABU SABU KURIYAN  
(FTHR)

269/
B,KOCHUPURAYIL, 

VANNAYIKKADAVU, 
PAYYAVOOR, 
PAYYAVOOR, 

670633, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

538 20/01/2026 SAFAREENA 
ABDULKHADAR 

ASHARAF (HSBN) Ayyarakathu Mottackal, 
Kavumbayi, Nidiyanga, 

Koottumugham, 
670631, Thaliparamba

  

539 20/01/2026 muhammed nazaf c JAMEELA C (MTHR) cherukunnummal, 
theralayi, chengalayi, 
kandakkai, 670602, 

Thalipparamba

  

540 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI V C K V SURESH (FTHR) SREESHYLAM, 
KANHILERY, 

SREEKANDAPURAM, 
CHERIKODE P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

541 20/01/2026 Jibin Sebastian Shaji Joseph (FTHR) Villunnikkal, 
Vattiyamthode, 

Vayathoor, 
Vattiyamthode, 670705, 

Iritty

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

542 20/01/2026 DELVIN MATHEW Mathew N D (FTHR) NADUTHOTTIYIL, 
THERMALA, 

VELLAD, VELLAD, 
670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

543 20/01/2026 VINISHA PRAKASH SURESH THAZHE 
VEETTIL  (HSBN)

273B, 
MANNAMKANDAM, 

CHUZHALI, 
CHUZHALI, 670142, 

IRIKKUR

  

544 20/01/2026 Ramsan P M kunjamina (WIFE) 10/397, pdary, 
sreekandapuram, 

nedungome, 670631, 
thaliparambu

  

545 20/01/2026 AMALA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 505, KAPPIMALA, 
VELLAD, 

VIJAYAGIRI, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

546 20/01/2026 Sybin Saji Saji T A (FTHR) Thenammakkil, 
Chamathachal, 

Payyavoor, 
Chamathachal, 640633, 

Taliparamba

  

547 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABANA K P

ALEEMA K P (MTHR) KUTTIKKUNNUMMAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KANHILERI, 
Sreekandapuram, 
CHERIKKODE, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

548 20/01/2026 RIFA P K FOUSIYA PK (MTHR) pulkadi, Theralayi, 
chengalayi, kandakkai, 
670602, Thalipparamba

  

549 20/01/2026 Lincy K M DEVASIA MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
ADAMPARA, 

PAYYAVOOR, 
CHANDANAKAMPARA, 

670633, IRIKKUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

550 20/01/2026 Lissy K T Thomas (FTHR) Kaithackal, 
Arivilanjapoyil, 

Alakode, 
Arivilanjapoyil, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

551 20/01/2026 ANITTA JOSEPH AJAY MATHEWS 
(HSBN)

EDATTEL HOUSE, 
SAMAJAM, 
ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

552 20/01/2026 MASOOD P P MUHAMMED N K 
(FTHR)

POYYAKKAL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

KOYYAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 
Koyyam, 670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

553 20/01/2026 AYAS V P ABDUL AZEES C 
(FTHR)

VARAMBUMURIYAN 
PILAVINTEKEEZHIL, 
MARUTHENITHATTU, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KOYYAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

554 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RASHNA N

KHALID K P (FTHR) 2/93A, RASHNA 
MAHAL, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

555 20/01/2026 Mannya mani Manikuttan t n (FTHR) 14/243 Mangattu, 
Thondikuzhi, 

Karthikapuram, 
Karthikapuram, 670571, 

Taliparamb

  

556 20/01/2026 RAMSHEENA O V RASHEEDA O V 
(MTHR)

ottuvalappil, Theralayi, 
chengalayi, 

KANDAKKAI, 670602, 
Thalipparamba

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

557 20/01/2026 Anjala Theres Joshy Joshy (FTHR) Erumangalath, 
Noolittamala, Vellad, 
Pathanpara, 670571, 

Thaliparamba

  

558 20/01/2026 Ashin Manoj Manoj Varghese (FTHR) Thathukunnel, Ottathai, 
Ottathai, Ottathai, 

670571, Taliparamba

  

559 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJEER 
T K

UMMER KUTTY M P 
(FTHR)

128, ANSAR NAGAR, 
IRIKKUR, 

PERUVALATHUPARAMBA, 
670593, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

560 20/01/2026 MUBASHIR K MAIMOONATH K 
(MTHR)

KOYILATH, Theralayi, 
chengalayi, 

KANDAKKAI, 670602, 
Thalipparamba

  

561 20/01/2026 kunhamina PM Ramsan PM (HSBN) 10/397, pdary, 
sreekandapuram, 

nedungome, 670631, 
thaliparambu

  

562 20/01/2026 Jesna John Alwin Joy (HSBN) Chennilathukunnel, 
Arivilanjapoyil, 

Alakode, 
Arivilanjapoyil, 670571, 

Taliparamba

  

563 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM K P 

UMMER T V (FTHR) DARUL ISHQ, 
POKKUND, 

CHENGALAYI, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

564 20/01/2026 ABDU SAMAD R P NAFEESA R P (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
NEAR G.H.S.S 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

565 20/01/2026 ADEEBA MUJEEB MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
C (FTHR)

DARULIHSAN, 
THERALAY, 

chengalayi, 
KANDAKKAI, 670602, 

Thalipparamba

  

566 20/01/2026 ASHIDA SHINE Shne (FTHR) Kunnel, Josegiri, 
Cherupuzha, Josegiri, 
670511, Taliparamba

  

567 20/01/2026 SWATHI SATHEESH SATHEESH 
RAVEENDRAN 

(FTHR)

7/451, 
NIDUVALOOR ,Moyalam 

Thatt, Chuzhali, 
Chuzhali, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

568 20/01/2026 Fida Tayyubu Tayyubu K P (FTHR) 6/806, Ellarinhi, 
Sreekandapuram, 
Koottumugham, 

670631, Taliparamba

  

569 20/01/2026 jithin james james (FTHR) 459/B Thundiyil house, 
amaravayal ulickal, 
vayathur, ulickal, 

670705, iritty

  

570 20/01/2026 AKSHARA PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH P 
(FTHR)

PARROR, ARANGAM, 
ALAKODE, 

ALAKODE, 670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

571 20/01/2026 Smitha Saji Saji (HSBN) Edacheril, Payattiyal, 
Chuzhali, Chuzhali, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

572 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAZEEN K V

SARFUDEEN T P 
(FTHR)

13/69, PERUVALATH 
PARAMBA, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

573 20/01/2026 Aswin P K PAVITHRAN K K 
(FTHR)

18,KRISHNA NIVAS, 
THERTHALA, 
CHENGALAI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

574 20/01/2026 Anagha Devasia Devasia (FTHR) Vadakkel, Adampara, 
Payyavoor, 

Chandandanakampara, 
670633, Taliparamb

  

575 20/01/2026 Denciya K Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Kalarickal, Nellikkunnu, 
Vellad, Pathanpara, 

670571, Thaliparamba

  

576 20/01/2026 Bineesh Kumar P Narayanan K (FTHR) Pola House   IV/366A, 
Kizhakkemoola, 

Chuzhali, Chuzhali, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

577 20/01/2026 Neena Joseph LITTIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

Kappalumakkal, 
Kavumkudi, Vellad, 

Vellad, 670571, 
Taliparamba

  

578 20/01/2026 SHELMA KURIAKOSE RINTO ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

KOCHUKAROOR, 
CHEMBANTHOTTY, 

NEDIYENGA, 
CHEMBANTHOTTY, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

579 20/01/2026 FAMEEDA K AMEER HAMZA K 
(FTHR)

KAROTH HOUSE, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 

PAISAYI, Irikkur, 
Irikkir, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  

580 20/01/2026 Ronit Philip Philip K. L. (FTHR) Karimboozhithazhe, 
Ottathai, Vellad, 
Ottathai, 670571, 

Irikkoor

  

581 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA M P 

EASSA K T (FTHR) MANGADAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
VAYAKKAMKODE 
PAISAYI, IRIKKUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRIKKUR

Revision identity

582 20/01/2026 Mubeena Mujeeb Afsal K P (HSBN) 452, karuvanchal, 
Naduvil, karuvanchal, 
670571, Taliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


